
Your contacts at the Manga-Comic-Con 2023
Function Contact Person Telephone E-Mail
Director of Leipzig Book Fair, Leipzig 
liest and Manga-Comic-Con Oliver Zille +49 (0) ) 6 78-82 40 info@leipziger-buchmesse.de
Project Director 
Education/Children+Youth / Manga-
Comic-Con; Head of Exhibition 
Management Kerstin Krämer +49 (0) ) 6 78-82 40 info@leipziger-buchmesse.de
Project Manager
Manga-Comic-Con

Sassette Scheinhuber
Lea Peterknecht

+49 (0) 341 6 78-48 48
+49 (0) 341 6 78-80 23

Exhibitor Service 
Manga-Comic-Con Sarah Annowsky +49 (0) 341 6 78-6953 aussteller@manga-comic-con.de
Leipzig liest 
Service Leipzig liest
Events on the exhibition ground
Events in the City

Sarina Libramm
Marlene Riedel
Raphael Richter 

+49 (0) 341 678-80 15 leipzig-liest@leipziger-buchmesse.de

Communication
Advertising
Press/PR
Online

Constanze Hilsebein
Julia Lücke
Maike Henkel

+49 (0) 341 6 78-65 77
+49 (0) 341 6 78-65 55
+49 (0) 341 6 78-65 43

c.hilsebein@leipziger-messe.de
j.luecke@leipziger-messe.de
m.henkel@leipziger-messe.de

Protocol Department
Fair Opening
Book Fair Party

Carina Menzer
Florian Knaack

+49 (0) 341 6 78-81 25
+49 (0) 341 6 78-81 24

protokoll@leipziger-buchmesse.de

FAIRNET GmbH
system stands, stand equipment, hired 
furniture, graphical additional services

Advertising Options

Hostess Agency

Amrei Müller

Peter Schippel

Rick Neu

+49 (0) 341 6 78-71 75

+49 (0) 341 6 78-84 86

+49 (0) 341 6 78-71 89

lbm-standconstruction@fairnet.de

werbeflaechen@fairnet.de

personalservice@fairnet.de

Technical Permissions
Self-constructed stands, data transmission 
systems, water and electrical connections

+49 (0) 341 6 78-99 06 event-management@leipziger-messe.de

Traffic Organisation +49 (0) 341 6 78-99 68
+49 (0) 341 6 78-99 69 traffic@leipziger-messe.de

Stand cleaning, waste disposal and 
recycling Manuela Peukert +49 (0) 341 6 78-89 34 m.peukert@leipziger-messe.de
Hotel Service Hotel Reservation Team +49 (0) 341 6 78-68 60 hotelreservation@leipziger-messe.de

Information and Communication Supply
Telephone, Internet, Audio, Video +49 (0) 341 6 78-99 05 bestellblock@leipziger-messe.de
Hallinspector
Hall 1

Hall 3

André Steinhagen

Tilo Libuschewski

+49 (0) 341 6 78-91 99

+49 (0) 341 6 78-93 99

halle1@leipziger-messe.de

halle3@leipziger-messe.de
NEUREUTER FAIR MEDIA
Publishing and marketing of media entries 
on thge Website and in the Book Fair App, 
Exhibitor Directory Ines Richter +49 (0) 341 6 78-2 77 82 mcc@neureuter.de
fairgourmet GmbH
Catering at the stand

Catering at events

Eileen Glatzel

Susen Scharf

+49 (0) 341 6 78-70 20

+49 (0) 341 6 78-70 19

eileen.glatzel@fairgourmet.de

susen.scharf@fairgourmet.de
city-parking
Parking Permits +49 (0) 341 6 78 - 72 03 parking@leipziger-messe.de
Emergency Calls

Fire Brigade / Rescue control 
centre

Police

Fire Brigade Exhibition 
Ground

Police Exhibition Ground

Accident assistance / Medical 
Centre Exhibition Ground

112

110

(0341) 6 78-11 12

(0341) 6 78-11 10

(0341) 6 78-11 15
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